PORTWEST

FC39 - Steel Nubuck Ankle Boot S3 HRO
SR FO SC

Collection: Wire Lace System

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Full-Grain Nubuck Leather
Material Outsole: PU/Rubber

Outer Carton: 6

Product information

The FC39 Steel Nubuck S3 Ankle Boot sports a stylish silhouette
comprising of a robust and durable full grain nubuck upper. Boasting a
twist action wire fastening system, this boot also features a scuff cap, a
double sewn counter and a bellows tongue to keep out dirt and debris.
Specifications also include a durable PU and Rubber midsole and HRO
outsole combination, as well as a cushioned footbed for day long comfort
and support.

Wire Lace System

The innovative wire lace system is designed with double strength wire
for excellent durability. Features include a raised texture on dial for
better fastening grip, rubberised dial chassis for better abrasion and a
quick release push/pull locking clasp. Engineered central cavities aids
wire tension across the vamp of the shoe and is specially positioned on Features
the shoe to ensure a levelled, all-over, comfortable fit.

- Quick release wire lace fastening system, engineered to give an overall

. secure fit
Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest - Angled top line for better fit and leg flexibility
foot protection collection. - Padded collar for added comfort

- Superbly cushioned comfort foot bed reducing foot fatigue

Standards - Bellow tongue construction for better resistance to water penetration
EN ISO 20345:2022 +A1:2024 S3 - Protective scuff cap

- Protective steel toecap

- Pierce resistant steel midsole

- Heat resistant outsole 3002C

- Oil and water resistant

- Energy absorbing seat region
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Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FC39WHE36
FC39WHE37
FC39WHE38
FC39WHE39
FC39WHE40
FC39WHE41

FC39WHE42
FC39WHE43
FC39WHE44
FC39WHE45
FC39WHE46
FC39WHE47
FC39WHE48

Colour
Wheat
Wheat
Wheat
Wheat
Wheat
Wheat
Wheat
Wheat
Wheat
Wheat
Wheat
Wheat
Wheat

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?®)
0.0636
0.0636
0.0636
0.0636
0.0636
0.0636
0.0636
0.0786
0.0786
0.0786
0.0786
0.0786
0.0786

EAN13

5036108478491
5036108478507
5036108478514
5036108478521
5036108478538
5036108478545
5036108478552
5036108478569
5036108478576
5036108478583
5036108478590
5036108478606
5036108478613

GTIN/DUN14

15036108965264
15036108965271
15036108965288
15036108965295
15036108965301
15036108965318
15036108965325
15036108965332
15036108965349
15036108965356
15036108965363
15036108965370
15036108965387




