

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FC39 - Steel Nubuck Ankle Boot S3 HRO SR FO SC

Collection: Wire Lace System

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Full-Grain Nubuck Leather

Material Outsole: PU/Rubber

Outer Carton: 6

Product information

The FC39 Steel Nubuck S3 Ankle Boot sports a stylish silhouette comprising of a robust and durable full grain nubuck upper. Boasting a twist action wire fastening system, this boot also features a scuff cap, a double sewn counter and a bellows tongue to keep out dirt and debris. Specifications also include a durable PU and Rubber midsole and HRO outsole combination, as well as a cushioned footbed for day long comfort and support.



The innovative wire lace system is designed with double strength wire for excellent durability. Features include a raised texture on dial for better fastening grip, rubberised dial chassis for better abrasion and a quick release push/pull locking clasp. Engineered central cavities aids wire tension across the vamp of the shoe and is specially positioned on the shoe to ensure a levelled, all-over, comfortable fit.

Foot Protection

Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest foot protection collection.

Standards

EN ISO 20345:2022 +A1:2024 S3



Features

- Quick release wire lace fastening system, engineered to give an overall secure fit
- Angled top line for better fit and leg flexibility
- Padded collar for added comfort
- Superbly cushioned comfort foot bed reducing foot fatigue
- Bellow tongue construction for better resistance to water penetration
- Protective scuff cap
- · Protective steel toecap
- Pierce resistant steel midsole
- Heat resistant outsole 300°C
- Oil and water resistant
- Energy absorbing seat region



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FC39 - Steel Nubuck Ankle Boot S3 HRO SR FO SC Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FC39WHE36	Wheat	52.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0636	5036108478491	15036108965264
FC39WHE37	Wheat	52.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0636	5036108478507	15036108965271
FC39WHE38	Wheat	52.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0636	5036108478514	15036108965288
FC39WHE39	Wheat	52.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0636	5036108478521	15036108965295
FC39WHE40	Wheat	52.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0636	5036108478538	15036108965301
FC39WHE41	Wheat	52.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0636	5036108478545	15036108965318
FC39WHE42	Wheat	52.0	36.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0636	5036108478552	15036108965325
FC39WHE43	Wheat	56.0	39.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0786	5036108478569	15036108965332
FC39WHE44	Wheat	56.0	39.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0786	5036108478576	15036108965349
FC39WHE45	Wheat	56.0	39.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0786	5036108478583	15036108965356
FC39WHE46	Wheat	56.0	39.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0786	5036108478590	15036108965363
FC39WHE47	Wheat	56.0	39.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0786	5036108478606	15036108965370
FC39WHE48	Wheat	56.0	39.0	36.0	0.9990	0.0786	5036108478613	15036108965387